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Provincia : CATANIA

Comune : BELPASSO Codice: A766

COGNOME NOME LUOGO NASCITA
DATA 

NASCITA

CODICE FISCALE/

PARTITA IVA
TITOLO QUOTA FG. PT. Ditta

BORZI' DOMENICA CATANIA 18/09/1969 BRZDNC69P58C351A Proprieta` 1/4 52 112 BP01

BORZI' LUCIA CATANIA 03/10/1978 BRZLCU78R43C351E Proprieta` 1/4 52 112 BP01

 BORZI' MARIA GRAZIA CATANIA 30/06/1972 BRZMGR72H70C351M Proprieta` 1/4 52 112 BP01

 BORZI' PASQUALE CATANIA 26/02/1974 BRZPQL74B26C351U Proprieta` 1/4 52 112 BP01

BORZI' CARMELO BELPASSO 11/03/1965 BRZCML65C11A766F Proprieta` 2/48 52 113 BP02

BORZI' CARMELO COSTANTINO SANTO BELPASSO 11/03/1965 BRZCML65C11A766F Proprieta` 1/48 52 113 BP02

BORZI' DOMENICA BELPASSO 05/05/1970 BRZDNC70E45A766Q Proprieta` 1/16 52 113 BP02

BORZI' DOMENICA CATANIA 18/09/1969 BRZDNC69P58C351A Proprieta` 3/48 52 113 BP02

BORZI' GIUSEPPE CATANIA 18/05/1960 BRZGPP60E18C351S Proprieta` 1/16 52 113 BP02

BORZI' LUCIA CATANIA 03/10/1978 BRZLCU78R43C351E Proprieta` 15/48 52 113 BP02

BORZI' LUCIANO BELPASSO 13/12/1943 BRZLCN43T13A766L Proprieta` 12/48 52 113 BP02

BORZI' MARIA GRAZIA CATANIA 30/06/1972 BRZMGR72H70C351M Proprieta` 3/48 52 113 BP02

BORZI' PASQUALE BELPASSO 08/05/1957 BRZPQL57E08A766C Proprieta` 1/16 52 113 BP02

BORZI' PASQUALE CATANIA 26/02/1974 BRZPQL74B26C351U Proprieta` 3/48 52 113 BP02

BORZI' MARIA GRAZIA CATANIA 30/06/1972 BRZMGR72H70C351M Proprieta` 100/100 52 114 BP03

FALSAPERLA AGATINO LENTINI 28/04/1959 FLSGTN59D28E532O Proprieta` 3/6 52 315 BP04

VENTURA CARMELA CATANIA 18/07/1964 VNTCML64L58C351Z Proprieta` 3/6 52 315 BP04

CAVALLARO LUCIANO  PATERNO'  07/10/1942 CVLLCN42R07G371L Proprieta` 1/2 52 316 BP05

RAPISARDA ALFIA BELPASSO 28/04/1950 RPSLFA50D68A766M Proprieta` 1/2 52 316 BP05

CAVALLARO CARMELA  PATERNO' 07/10/1970 CVLCML70R47G371X Proprieta` 100/100 52 188 BP06

CAVALLARO CARMELA  PATERNO' 07/10/1970 CVLCML70R47G371X Proprieta` 100/100 52 3 BP07

CAVALLARO ALFIO BELPASSO 10/02/1937 CVLLFA37B10A766E Livellario 52 192 BP08

MONCADA ANDREA 
Diritto del 

concedente 
52 192 BP08

CAVALLARO BARBARA GIOVANNA CATANIA 06/07/1965 CVLBBR65L46C351B Proprieta` 1/1 52 63 BP09

MINISSALE MARIA BELPASSO 21/12/1941 MNSMRA41T61A766B Livellario 52 41 BP10

MONCADA ANDREA 
Diritto del 

concedente 
52 41 BP10
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MINISSALE MARIA BELPASSO 21/12/1941 MNSMRA41T61A766B Proprieta` 1/2 52 251 BP11

SCANDURRA MARIO ACI CATENA 06/03/1940 SCNMRA40C06A027Z Proprieta` 1/2 52 251 BP11

PALADINO PIETRA CATANIA 12/11/1960 PLDPTR60S52C351O Proprieta` 1/2 52 303 BP12

PALADINO SALVATORE PIERO CATANIA 30/08/1966 PLDSVT66M30C351V Proprieta` 1/2 52 303 BP12

PALADINO PIETRA CATANIA 12/11/1960 PLDPTR60S52C351O Proprieta` 1/2 52 307 BP12

PALADINO SALVATORE PIERO CATANIA 30/08/1966 PLDSVT66M30C351V Proprieta` 1/2 52 307 BP12

CHIESA MADRE BELPASSO 00000000018 
Diritto del 

concedente 
1000/1000 52 281 BP13

SANFILIPPO ANTONELLA CATANIA 09/05/1963 SNFNNL63E49C351S Proprieta` 1000/1000 52 281 BP13

CHIESA MADRE BELPASSO 00000000018 
Diritto del 

concedente 
1000/1000 52 285 BP13

SANFILIPPO ANTONELLA CATANIA 09/05/1963 SNFNNL63E49C351S Proprieta` 1000/1000 52 285 BP13

CHIESA MADRE BELPASSO 00000000018 
Diritto del 

concedente 
1000/1000 52 284 BP13

SANFILIPPO ANTONELLA CATANIA 09/05/1963 SNFNNL63E49C351S Proprieta` 1000/1000 52 284 BP13

ROCCELLA GIUSEPPA  PATERNO'  01/02/1933 RCCGPP33B41G371V Proprieta` 1000/1000 52 98 BP14

PANEBIANCO ANTONINO  PATERNO' 14/10/1936 PNBNNN36R14G371J Proprieta` 445/1000 52 9 BP15

PANEBIANCO LIBERATA RITA CATANIA 05/01/1973 PNBLRT73A45C351C Proprieta` 111/1000 52 9 BP15

PANEBIANCO MARGHERITA CATANIA 27/11/1968 PNBMGH68S67C351S Proprieta` 111/1000 52 9 BP15

ROCCELLA GIUSEPPA  PATERNO' 01/02/1933 RCCGPP33B41G371V Proprieta` 333/1000 52 9 BP15

PANEBIANCO ANTONINO  PATERNO' 14/10/1936 PNBNNN36R14G371J Proprieta` 666/1000 52 99 BP16

PANEBIANCO LIBERATA RITA CATANIA 05/01/1973 PNBLRT73A45C351C Proprieta` 167/1000 52 99 BP16

PANEBIANCO MARGHERITA CATANIA 27/11/1968 PNBMGH68S67C351S Proprieta` 167/1000 52 99 BP16

CICCIA AGATA SANTA  PATERNO' 01/11/1955 CCCGSN55S41G371T Proprieta` 1/9 52 100 BP17

CICCIA CARMELA  PATERNO' 21/05/1954 CCCCML54E61G371R Proprieta` 1/9 52 100 BP17

CICCIA LIBERATA GRAZIA  PATERNO' 07/11/1958 CCCLRT58S47G371U Proprieta` 1/9 52 100 BP17

ROCCELLA GIUSEPPA  PATERNO' 01/02/1933 RCCGPP33B41G371V Proprieta` 6/9 52 100 BP17

MIO NATALE BELPASSO 19/01/1953 MIONTL53A19A766W Proprieta` 1/1 52 72 BP18

MIO NATALE BELPASSO 19/01/1953 MIONTL53A19A766W Proprieta` 1/1 52 111 BP18
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CAPIZZI GIUSEPPA AGIRA  14/05/1949 CPZGPP49E54A070N Proprieta` 1/2 53 593 BP19

CAPUTO ANTONINO SAN TEODORO 15/11/1945 CPTNNN45S15I328A Proprieta` 1/2 53 593 BP19

BORZI' CARMELO BELPASSO 11/03/1965 BRZCML65C11A766F Proprieta` 2/48 53 63 BP02

BORZI' CARMELO COSTANTINO SANTO BELPASSO 11/03/1965 BRZCML65C11A766F Proprieta` 1/48 53 63 BP02

BORZI' DOMENICA BELPASSO 05/05/1970 BRZDNC70E45A766Q Proprieta` 1/16 53 63 BP02

BORZI' DOMENICA CATANIA 18/09/1969 BRZDNC69P58C351A Proprieta` 3/48 53 63 BP02

BORZI' GIUSEPPE CATANIA 18/05/1960 BRZGPP60E18C351S Proprieta` 1/16 53 63 BP02

BORZI' LUCIA CATANIA 03/10/1978 BRZLCU78R43C351E Proprieta` 15/48 53 63 BP02

BORZI' LUCIANO BELPASSO 13/12/1943 BRZLCN43T13A766L Proprieta` 12/48 53 63 BP02

BORZI' MARIA GRAZIA CATANIA 30/06/1972 BRZMGR72H70C351M Proprieta` 3/48 53 63 BP02

BORZI' PASQUALE BELPASSO 08/05/1957 BRZPQL57E08A766C Proprieta` 1/16 53 63 BP02

BORZI' PASQUALE CATANIA 26/02/1974 BRZPQL74B26C351U Proprieta` 3/48 53 63 BP02

ATTANASIO GIUSEPPE FABRIZIO CATANIA 08/10/1967 TTNGPP67R08C351K Proprieta` 1/1 53 80 BP20

ATTANASIO GIUSEPPE FABRIZIO CATANIA 08/10/1967 TTNGPP67R08C351K Proprieta` 1/1 53 405 BP20

BORZI' LUCIA CATANIA 03/10/1978 BRZLCU78R43C351E Proprieta` 100/100 53 609 BP21

ATTANASIO GIUSEPPE FABRIZIO CATANIA 08/10/1967 TTNGPP67R08C351K Proprieta` 1/1 53 409 BP20

BORZI' LUCIA CATANIA 03/10/1978 BRZLCU78R43C351E Proprieta` 100/100 53 408 BP21

ATTANASIO GIUSEPPE FABRIZIO CATANIA 08/10/1967 TTNGPP67R08C351K Proprieta` 1/2 53 10 BP22

ATTANASIO GIUSEPPE FABRIZIO CATANIA 08/10/1967 TTNGPP67R08C351K Proprieta` 1/2 53 10 BP22

ATTANASIO GIUSEPPE FABRIZIO CATANIA 08/10/1967 TTNGPP67R08C351K Proprieta` 1/2 53 62 BP22

ATTANASIO GIUSEPPE FABRIZIO CATANIA 08/10/1967 TTNGPP67R08C351K Proprieta` 1/2 53 62 BP22

ATTANASIO GIUSEPPE FABRIZIO CATANIA 08/10/1967 TTNGPP67R08C351K Proprieta` 1/2 53 696 BP22

ATTANASIO GIUSEPPE FABRIZIO CATANIA 08/10/1967 TTNGPP67R08C351K Proprieta` 1/2 53 696 BP22

COMUNE DI BELPASSO Proprieta` 1000/1000 53 9 BP23

CARUSO AGATA MISTERBIANCO 26/10/1936 CRSGTA36R66F250I Proprieta` 3/8 53 403 BP24

PUGLISI ANTONIO CATANIA 17/03/1937 PGLNTN37C17C351A Proprieta` 3/8 53 403 BP24
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PUGLISI GIUSEPPA MISTERBIANCO 05/10/1958 PGLGPP58R45F250V Proprieta` 1/4 53 403 BP24

MAZZAGLIA ANDREA  PATERNO'  23/01/1984 MZZNDR84A23G371A Proprieta` 1/3 53 402 BP25

PAPPALARDO GIUSEPPE LENTINI 30/03/1979 PPPGPP79C30E532B Proprieta` 1/3 53 402 BP25

PAPPALARDO INNOCENZA  PATERNO' 28/01/1988 PPPNCN88A68G371V Proprieta` 1/3 53 402 BP25

CARUSO AGATA MISTERBIANCO 26/10/1936 CRSGTA36R66F250I Proprieta` 3/8 53 426 BP24

PUGLISI ANTONIO CATANIA 17/03/1937 PGLNTN37C17C351A Proprieta` 3/8 53 426 BP24

PUGLISI GIUSEPPA MISTERBIANCO 05/10/1958 PGLGPP58R45F250V Proprieta` 1/4 53 426 BP24

CARUSO GIOVANNI MISTERBIANCO 27/10/1948 CRSGNN48R27F250D Proprieta` 1/1 53 388 BP26

CARUSO GIOVANNI MISTERBIANCO 27/10/1948 CRSGNN48R27F250D Proprieta` 1/1 53 382 BP26

SAVOCA CARMELO CATANIA 14/01/1975 SVCCML75A14C351M Proprieta` 1/1 53 383 BP27

SAVOCA CARMELO CATANIA 14/01/1975 SVCCML75A14C351M Proprieta` 1/1 53 389 BP27

PELLEGRINO SALVATORE BELPASSO  04/10/1948 PLLSVT48R04A766H Proprieta` 1/2 53 288 BP28

SANTA MARIA BELPASSO 02/02/1952 STAMRA52B42A766K Proprieta` 1/2 53 288 BP28

PELLEGRINO SALVATORE BELPASSO  04/10/1948 PLLSVT48R04A766H Proprieta` 1/2 53 50 BP28

SANTA MARIA BELPASSO 02/02/1952 STAMRA52B42A766K Proprieta` 1/2 53 50 BP28

ZAMMATARO PIETRO BELPASSO 16/03/1934 ZMMPTR34C16A766N Proprieta` 1000/1000 53 293 BP29

CARUSO GIOVANNI MISTERBIANCO 27/10/1948 CRSGNN48R27F250D Proprieta` 1/1 53 386 BP26

CARUSO GIOVANNI MISTERBIANCO 27/10/1948 CRSGNN48R27F250D Proprieta` 1/1 53 379 BP26

SAVOCA CARMELO CATANIA 14/01/1975 SVCCML75A14C351M Proprieta` 1/1 53 387 BP27

SAVOCA CARMELO CATANIA 14/01/1975 SVCCML75A14C351M Proprieta` 1/1 53 380 BP27

SAVOCA CARMELO CATANIA 14/01/1975 SVCCML75A14C351M Proprieta` 1/1 53 385 BP27

NASO ALFIA BELPASSO 17/01/1913 Proprieta` 1/2 53 348 BP30

ZAMMATARO GIUSEPPE SANTA MARIA DI LICODIA 12/12/1908 ZMMGPP08T12I240U Proprieta` 1/2 53 348 BP30

ZAMMATARO PIETRO BELPASSO 16/03/1934 ZMMPTR34C16A766N Proprieta` 1000/1000 53 342 BP29

NASO ALFIA BELPASSO 17/01/1913 Proprieta` 1/2 53 341 BP30

ZAMMATARO GIUSEPPE SANTA MARIA DI LICODIA 12/12/1908 ZMMGPP08T12I240U Proprieta` 1/2 53 341 BP30
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BORGHESE FLAMINIA FERRARA 14/08/1959 BRGFMN59M54D548F Proprieta` 1000/1000 54 211 BP31

CARDI' GIUSEPPE CATANIA 02/04/1959 CRDGPP59D02C351X Proprieta` 1/2 54 197 BP32

CARDI' SANTA CATANIA 07/05/1957 CRDSNT57E47C351U Proprieta` 1/2 54 197 BP32

URSINO FRANCESCO CATANIA 27/10/1949 RSNFNC49R27C351C Proprieta` 1000/1000 54 201 BP33

BORGHESE SCIPIONE ROMA 19/11/1970 BRGSPN70S19H501H Proprieta` 1/1 54 292 BP34

BORGHESE SCIPIONE ROMA 19/11/1970 BRGSPN70S19H501H Proprieta` 1/1 54 284 BP34

BORGHESE SCIPIONE ROMA 19/11/1970 BRGSPN70S19H501H Proprieta` 1/1 54 286 BP34

BORGHESE SCIPIONE ROMA 19/11/1970 BRGSPN70S19H501H Proprieta` 1/1 54 287 BP34

BORGHESE SCIPIONE ROMA 19/11/1970 BRGSPN70S19H501H Proprieta` 1/1 54 188 BP34

BORGHESE SCIPIONE ROMA 19/11/1970 BRGSPN70S19H501H Proprieta` 1/1 54 290 BP34

BORGHESE SCIPIONE ROMA 19/11/1970 BRGSPN70S19H501H Proprieta` 1/1 48 81 BP34

VINCIGUERRA INNOCCENZIA CATANIA 28/06/1941 VNCNCN41H68C351V Proprieta` 1000/1000 59 127 BP35

VINCIGUERRA INNOCCENZIA CATANIA 28/06/1941 VNCNCN41H68C351V Proprieta` 1000/1000 60 3 BP35

SMILARDI ANGELO BELPASSO 07/02/1958 SMLNGL58B07A766N Proprieta` 1/1 60 181 BP36

VINCIGUERRA INNOCCENZIA CATANIA 28/06/1941 VNCNCN41H68C351V Proprieta` 1000/1000 60 47 BP35

BORGHESE FLAVIO ROMA 16/05/1971 BRGFLV71E16H501V Proprieta` 1/1 60 99 BP37

ASERO ANTONIO BELPASSO 08/05/1963 SRANTN63E08A766Y Proprieta` 1/1 60 51 BP38

VITALITI ANNA BELPASSO 14/03/1963 VTLNNA63C54A766L Proprieta` 1000/1000 60 52 BP39

FARO FRANCESCO SANT'AGATA LI BATTIATI 10/04/1940 FRAFNC40D10I202Q Proprieta` 3/30 60 168 BP40

PIANA AURELIO CATANIA 19/09/1952 PNIRLA52P19C351G Proprieta` 3/30 60 168 BP40

SPAMPINATO ALFIO CATANIA 10/02/1955 SPMLFA55B10C351Z Proprieta` 6/30 60 168 BP40

SPAMPINATO ANTONINO SVIZZERA 12/05/1976 SPMNNN76E12Z133I Proprieta` 1/30 60 168 BP40

SPAMPINATO BENEDETTO CATANIA  04/01/1954 SPMBDT54A04C351J Proprieta` 6/30 60 168 BP40

SPAMPINATO PROVVIDENZA CATANIA 11/07/1956 SPMPVV56L51C351D Proprieta` 3/30 60 168 BP40

SPAMPINATO RITA CATANIA 28/02/1943 SPMRTI43B68C351F Proprieta` 3/30 60 168 BP40

SPAMPINATO SILVANO SVIZZERA 30/12/1985 SPMSVN85T30Z133H Proprieta` 1/30 60 168 BP40
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STUTO ANTONIETTA MINEO 17/01/1948 STTNNT48A57F217J Proprieta` 4/30 60 168 BP40

FARO FRANCESCO SANT'AGATA LI BATTIATI 10/04/1940 FRAFNC40D10I202Q Proprieta` 3/30 60 108 BP40

PIANA AURELIO CATANIA 19/09/1952 PNIRLA52P19C351G Proprieta` 3/30 60 108 BP40

SPAMPINATO ALFIO CATANIA 10/02/1955 SPMLFA55B10C351Z Proprieta` 6/30 60 108 BP40

SPAMPINATO ANTONINO SVIZZERA 12/05/1976 SPMNNN76E12Z133I Proprieta` 1/30 60 108 BP40

SPAMPINATO BENEDETTO CATANIA  04/01/1954 SPMBDT54A04C351J Proprieta` 6/30 60 108 BP40

SPAMPINATO PROVVIDENZA CATANIA 11/07/1956 SPMPVV56L51C351D Proprieta` 3/30 60 108 BP40

SPAMPINATO RITA CATANIA 28/02/1943 SPMRTI43B68C351F Proprieta` 3/30 60 108 BP40

SPAMPINATO SILVANO SVIZZERA 30/12/1985 SPMSVN85T30Z133H Proprieta` 1/30 60 108 BP40

STUTO ANTONIETTA MINEO 17/01/1948 STTNNT48A57F217J Proprieta` 4/30 60 108 BP40

DI STEFANO BIAGIO  PATERNO' 27/09/1971 DSTBGI71P27G371T Proprieta` 1/2 60 107 BP41

DI STEFANO VITA CATANIA 03/09/1973 DSTVTI73P43C351A Proprieta` 1/2 60 107 BP41

ASERO ANTONIO BELPASSO 08/05/1963 SRANTN63E08A766Y Proprieta` 1/1 60 58 BP38

VITALITI ANNA BELPASSO 14/03/1963 VTLNNA63C54A766L Proprieta` 1000/1000 60 57 BP39

VITALITI ORAZIO BELPASSO 02/01/1957 VTLRZO57A02A766V Proprieta` 1000/1000 60 77 BP42

ASERO ANTONIO BELPASSO 08/05/1963 SRANTN63E08A766Y Proprieta` 1/1 55 248 BP38

BORGHESE MARC'ANTONIO ROMA 02/10/1928 BRGMCN28R02H501E Proprieta` 1000/1000 55 249 BP43

VITALITI ORAZIO BELPASSO 02/01/1957 VTLRZO57A02A766V Proprieta` 1000/1000 55 276 BP42

ASERO ANTONIO BELPASSO 08/05/1963 SRANTN63E08A766Y Proprieta` 1/1 55 250 BP38

RAPISARDA CONCETTA PARMA 20/07/1942 RPSCCT42L60G337M Proprieta` 500/1000 55 251 BP44

RAPISARDA SALVATORE PARMA 28/09/1947 RPSSVT47P28G337Z Proprieta` 500/1000 55 251 BP44

ROBERTO ABATE S.P.A. BELPASSO 00793650870 Proprieta` 1/1 55 31 BP45

ROBERTO ABATE S.P.A. BELPASSO 00793650870 Proprieta` 1/1 55 7 BP45

ROBERTO ABATE S.P.A. BELPASSO 00793650870 Proprieta` 1/1 55 25 BP45

ROBERTO ABATE S.P.A. BELPASSO 00793650870 Proprieta` 1/1 55 23 BP45

ROBERTO ABATE S.P.A. BELPASSO 00793650870 Proprieta` 1/1 55 545 BP45
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CATANIA ANDREA CATANIA 02/01/1942 CTNNDR42A02C351I Proprieta` 1/2 55 126 BP46

TESTA CARMELA CATANIA 02/11/1943 TSTCML43S42C351U Proprieta` 1/2 55 126 BP46

CATANIA ANDREA CATANIA 02/01/1942 CTNNDR42A02C351I Proprieta` 1/1 55 384 BP47

CATANIA MARIA CATANIA 10/04/1946 CTNMRA46D50C351C Proprieta` 1/1 55 385 BP48

CATANIA ANDREA CATANIA 02/12/1988 CTNNDR88T02C351L Proprieta` 1/12 55 386 BP49

CATANIA FRANCESCO CATANIA 18/04/1976 CTNFNC76D18C351F Proprieta` 1/12 55 386 BP49

CATANIA GIOVANNA CATANIA 14/03/1980 CTNGNN80C54C351F Proprieta` 1/12 55 386 BP49

CATANIA MARIA LUISA CATANIA 10/07/1978 CTNMLS78L50C351X Proprieta` 1/12 55 386 BP49

MIGNEMI MARIA CATANIA 05/09/1955 MGNMRA55P45C351M Proprieta` 8/12 55 386 BP49

CATANIA SEBASTIANO CATANIA 27/01/1949 CTNSST49A27C351P Proprieta` 1/1 55 387 BP50

CATANIA MARIA CATANIA 10/04/1946 CTNMRA46D50C351C Proprieta` 1/1 55 391 BP48

CATANIA ANDREA CATANIA 02/12/1988 CTNNDR88T02C351L Proprieta` 1/12 55 390 BP49

CATANIA FRANCESCO CATANIA 18/04/1976 CTNFNC76D18C351F Proprieta` 1/12 55 390 BP49

CATANIA GIOVANNA CATANIA 14/03/1980 CTNGNN80C54C351F Proprieta` 1/12 55 390 BP49

CATANIA MARIA LUISA CATANIA 10/07/1978 CTNMLS78L50C351X Proprieta` 1/12 55 390 BP49

MIGNEMI MARIA CATANIA 05/09/1955 MGNMRA55P45C351M Proprieta` 8/12 55 390 BP49

CATANIA SEBASTIANO CATANIA 27/01/1949 CTNSST49A27C351P Proprieta` 1/1 55 389 BP50

CATANIA ANDREA CATANIA 02/12/1988 CTNNDR88T02C351L Proprieta` 1/12 55 388 BP49

CATANIA FRANCESCO CATANIA 18/04/1976 CTNFNC76D18C351F Proprieta` 1/12 55 388 BP49

CATANIA GIOVANNA CATANIA 14/03/1980 CTNGNN80C54C351F Proprieta` 1/12 55 388 BP49

CATANIA MARIA LUISA CATANIA 10/07/1978 CTNMLS78L50C351X Proprieta` 1/12 55 388 BP49

MIGNEMI MARIA CATANIA 05/09/1955 MGNMRA55P45C351M Proprieta` 8/12 55 388 BP49

PANARELLO BENEDETTO CATANIA 16/12/1944 PNRBDT44T16C351E Comproprietario 55 485 BP51

PAPPALARDO CARMELA AGATA CATANIA 19/07/1948 PPPCML48L59C351J Proprieta` 55 485 BP51

DI MAURO GIACINTA CATANIA 18/08/1946 DMRGNT46M58C351N Proprieta` 1/6 55 320 BP52

MENZA CARLO CATANIA 04/08/1932 MNZCRL32M04C351V Proprieta` 3/6 55 320 BP52
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MENZA NINFA PATRIZIA CATANIA 15/05/1968 MNZNFP68E55C351D Proprieta` 1/6 55 320 BP52

MENZA ROSARIO CATANIA 19/12/1969 MNZRSR69T19C351S Proprieta` 1/6 55 320 BP52

DI MAURO GIACINTA CATANIA 18/08/1946 DMRGNT46M58C351N Proprieta` 1/6 55 13 BP52

MENZA CARLO CATANIA 04/08/1932 MNZCRL32M04C351V Proprieta` 3/6 55 13 BP52

MENZA NINFA PATRIZIA CATANIA 15/05/1968 MNZNFP68E55C351D Proprieta` 1/6 55 13 BP52

MENZA ROSARIO CATANIA 19/12/1969 MNZRSR69T19C351S Proprieta` 1/6 55 13 BP52

E.N.E.L. S.P.A. ROMA 00811720580 Proprieta` 1000/1000 55 321 BP53

ANFUSO MARIA MISTERBIANCO 09/10/1945 NFSMRA45R49F250Q Proprieta` 1/2 55 112 BP54

GNOS LUCIANA SVIZZERA 13/04/1948 GNSLCN48D53Z133K Proprieta` 1/2 55 112 BP54

ANFUSO MARIA MISTERBIANCO 09/10/1945 NFSMRA45R49F250Q Proprieta` 1/2 55 113 BP54

GNOS LUCIANA SVIZZERA 13/04/1948 GNSLCN48D53Z133K Proprieta` 1/2 55 113 BP54

SCIUTO NUNZIA CATANIA 25/06/1937 SCTNNZ37H65C351U Proprieta` 1/2 55 108 BP55

STRANO SANTO CATANIA 15/05/1938 STRSNT38E15C351S Proprieta` 1/2 55 108 BP55

NICOTRA ORAZIO BELPASSO 22/09/1928 NCTRZO28P22A766V Proprieta` 1000/1000 55 107 BP56

CARUSO SALVATORE BELPASSO 15/12/1939 CRSSVT39T15A766H Proprieta` 55 353 BP57

CARUSO GIUSEPPE BELPASSO 05/03/1948 CRSGPP48C05A766B Proprieta` 55 352 BP58

LEONARDI ANGELA CATANIA 02/05/1946 LNRNGL46E42C351H Proprieta` 1/3 55 106 BP59

LEONARDI FRANCESCA CATANIA 09/05/1943 LNRFNC43E49C351I Proprieta` 1/3 55 106 BP59

LEONARDI GIUSEPPE CATANIA 01/01/1953 LNRGPP53A01C351C Proprieta` 1/3 55 106 BP59

GRUPPO SGROI S.R.L.  MOTTA SANT'ANASTASIA 04097550877 Proprieta` 1000/1000 55 421 BP60
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